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For current smokers, the fact that vaping can help them quit smoking is the most important driver to start vaping. For true vapers, the
drivers related to health, such as the fact that it is better for their health than smoking and that it does not contain tar, are the most
important drivers.
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It would / If it would help me to stop smoking [ 38% | 34% | 41% 38% | 36% | 37% | 39% 38% | 36% | 42% | 18%

Vaping is better for my health I 32% 33% | 32% 36% | 32% | 32% | 32% 29% | 46% | 31% | 25%
Vaping does not contain tar N 32% 31% | 32% 34% | 30% | 32% | 31% 27% | 49% | 31% | 16%
Vaping helps to cut down nicotine intake I 28% 24% | 32% 32% | 26% | 24% | 30% 21% | 40% | 30% | 15%
I think / If | would th;rr::(Oilt('is;llgess expensive than I 28% 28% | 27% 34% | 22% | 299 | 28% 24% | 41% | 28% | 1206
It's more convenient than smoking [ 17% 19% | 15% 20% | 21% | 15% | 14% 8% | 29% | 19% | 12%
Vaping isfun [ 16% 20% | 12% 29% | 15% | 14% | 13% 7% | 27% | 19% | 12%
Vaping is more socially accepted than smoking [N 15% 18% | 12% 19% | 18% | 13% | 12% 12% | 17% | 15% | 19%
I gotit/If | would get it as a gift | 12% 13% | 11% 24% | 12% | 10% | 7% 11% | 12% | 13%| 13%
I tried it / If | could try it from a friend |GGG 12% 13% | 10% 17%| 13% | 12% | 7% 6% | 15% | 15%| 7%
My friends think / If [:rildfrtiree??j? would think it's cool . 5% 2% | 3% o coc | o0 | 206 s | m || o |
Other [ 3% 2% | 5% 2% | 2% | 4% | 5% 3% | 7% | 2% | 3%
Q: What convinced / would convince you to start vaping? | n =737 Sign. (95%) higher
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The fact that many people did not know or do not know much about whether vaping is more or less damaging to health than smoking
prevented or prevent many people from starting vaping. In general, it is mainly ignorance and lack of clarity about vaping that

prevents people from starting it.
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It was / is unclear to me if vaping is more harmful or I 25% 30% | 25% 29% | 26% | 30% | 26% 34% | 249% | 25% | 29%
less harmful than smoking
I didn’t / don’t know much about it I 25% 25% | 26% 32% | 18% | 27% | 26% 20% | 37% | 27% | 14%
I didn’t / don’t want to trplgvoe”:;cr)m the one addiction to I 20% 220 | 18% 21% | 229% | 20% | 199% 26% | 15% | 189% | 250%
I didn’t / don’t know what to expect | 20% 21% | 19% 22% | 21% | 20% | 18% 11% | 33% | 24% | 7%
| thought / think it would be / will be expensive I 19% 20% | 17% 32% | 21% | 14% | 14% 19% | 18% | 17% | 24%
I didn’t / don't know where to start [ 15% 19% | 11% 14% | 16% | 16% | 13% 15% | 12% | 17%| 8%
| thought / think the vapor cIouq would / will draw too 1% 14% | 8% 23% | 10% | 9% | 6% 9% | 8% | 14%| 79%
much attention
Other | 5% 5% | 6% 4% | 2% | 5% | 9% 8% | 4% | 3% | 14%
Q: What hold / held you back to start vaping? | n =737 Sign. (95%) higher
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Reducing stress and the need for a break are the main needs that make people resort to vaping. Half of the consumers say that in
these situations they really enjoy vaping. A large part (45%) also does this as part of aroutine.

R/ R/ R/ R

When | want to release some stress [l 51% | 45% | 59% 43% | 55% | 55% | 49% 64% | 46%

When | need a break [l 51% 48% | 55% 52% | 43% | 56% | 55% 54% | 50%

As part of a routine or ritual [ 45% 40% | 51% 47% | 44% | 48% | 42% 52% | 42%

When | need a little distraction | 37% 37% | 36% 37% | 35% | 38% | 37% 40% | 36%

When | want to have a little pleasure S 31% 37% | 25% 28% | 31% | 30% | 34% 27% | 33%

When | want some me-time | 25% 27% | 22% 24% | 22% | 20% | 32% 24% | 25%

When | want to reward myself N 20% 22% | 17% 19% | 25% | 19% | 17% 13% | 23%

When | need to focus [ 18% 20% | 15% 20% | 16% | 20% | 17% 14% | 20%

When I'm hungry [ 15% 14% | 15% 20% | 21% | 10% | 10% 12% | 16%

When | want to have a conversation [ 8% 12% | 5% 11% | 10% | 5% | 9% 2% | 11%
Q: Which of these situations do you most enjoy to have a vape? Please rank your top 3 situations. Sign. (95%) higher
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In terms of nicotine level preference, true vapers clearly have a preference for lighter nicotine levels. They have a stronger preference
for Omg nicotine compared to conflicted smokers and dual users. Dual users have a broader preference and 1 in 3 of them prefer the
12mg nicotine. Conflicted smokers have a less pronounced opinion as 28% indicate that they don't know what they would prefer.

NICOTINE LEVEL PREFERENCE
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35% 48% 25% 6% 3%
18% | 48% | 32% | 7% 8%

Q: When looking for a (new) vaping device and consider the available cartridges, which of the following nicotine levels would you be most interested in? | n =737 Sign. (95%) higher
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